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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home Guest

1 TUR LUX
2 TKM TPE
3 BUL RSA

4 RSA TKM

Best Players
21.

19.
22.
19.

Best Players
1.

As of TUE 23 APR 2019
FANER Fatih LUX:
VAHOVSKIY Aleksandr TPE:
VASILEV Miroslav RSA:
PHAKATHI Dion TKM:

21.

14.

21.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

ANSELM Marcus
WENG To
VENTER Reinhard

BAYMYRADOV Baymyrat

IHM694000_85K 4.0
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